

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16507-16509/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 18/06/2004 in WA No. 2840/2004 & WA No. 2843/2004 & WA

No. 2845/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BEENA GOWA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleading party and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/05/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post alongwith main matter SLP(C) 14975/2004 and con
nected
matters.

(RAVI P. VERMA)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER