

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.1-3 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16507-509/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 18/06/2004 in WA No. 2840/2004 & WA No. 2843/2004 & WA No. 2845/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DR. BEENA GOWA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 06/08/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.  
Ms. Mayuri Kacker, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

At the prayer of counsel application for  
impleadment of respondent no.4 is allowed.

Arvind  
Sr.PA

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master