

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16507-16509/2004

BEENA GOWA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/05/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Aruna Mathur,Ad.
Mr.Yusuf Khan,Adv.
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner says that the special leave petitions may be disposed of as having become infructuous. Ordered accordingly.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A.

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER